PUDDING MENU



PUDDINGS

Pecan Pie with Vanilla Ice-Cream
Baked Chocolate and Mascarpone Cheesecake
Affogato

Selection of Joe Delucci Gelato and Sorbet
Single Scoop £3.50 or 3 Scoops £10.50

Gelato

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Coconut, Pistachio,
Hazelnut, Summer Berry

Sorbet
Passion Fruit, Mandarin, Raspberry, Lemon

SAVOURIES
Welsh Rarebit
Mushrooms on Toast
Stilton Affogato
Selection of Artisan British Cheese

Please speak to a member of staff for details on all allergens used

£8.00
£8.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.50
£7.50
£13.50

PubpbING WINES, PORT AND MADEIRA

226

223

383
345
346
347

348

386
233

100ml

Chateau Filhot,
2¢me Cru Classé, Sauternes, 2007

Klein Constantia
Vin de Constance, 2014 (500ml)

Port
Taylor’s 1997 £19.00
Kopke Late Bottled Vintage 2018 £7.00

Taylor’s Fine Tawny Port £5.50
Graham’s 10-Year-Old Tawny Port  £7.50
Taylor’s 20-Year-Old Tawny £11.50
Madeira

Blandy’s Duke of Clarence £5.50
Blandy’s 10-Year-Old Malmsey £13.00

Bottle

£60.00

£100.00

£95.00
£36.00
£33.00
£45.00

£66.00

£33.00
£44.00



