

PUDDING MENU

\mathbf{p}_1	TT	'n	TN	GS
	UI	JU	\mathbf{H}	UD

PUDDING WINES, PORT AND MADEIRA

Pecan Pie with Vanilla Ice-Cream	£8.00			100ml	Bottle
				1001111	Dottic
Baked Chocolate and Mascarpone Cheesecake	£8.00				
Affogato	£6.00				
Selection of Joe Delucci Gelato and Sorbet Single Scoop £3.50 or 3 Scoops £10.50					
<u>Gelato</u>		226	Château Filhot,		£60.00
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Coconut, Pistachio,			2ème Cru Classé, Sauternes, 2007		
Hazelnut, Summer Berry		223	23 Klein Constantia		£100.00
			Vin de Constance, 2014 (500ml)		
<u>Sorbet</u>			<u>Port</u>		
Passion Fruit, Mandarin, Raspberry, Lemon		383	Taylor's 1997	£19.00	£95.00
		345	Kopke Late Bottled Vintage 2018	£7.00	£36.00
SAVOURIES		346	Taylor's Fine Tawny Port	£5.50	£33.00
Welsh Rarebit	£6.00	347	Graham's 10-Year-Old Tawny Port	£7.50	£45.00
Mushrooms on Toast	£6.50	348	Taylor's 20-Year-Old Tawny	£11.50	£66.00
Stilton Affogato	£7.50		Madeira		
Selection of Artisan British Cheese	£13.50	386	Blandy's Duke of Clarence	£5.50	£33.00
		233	Blandy's 10-Year-Old Malmsey	£13.00	£44.00

 ${\it Please speak to \ a \ member \ of \ staff for \ details \ on \ all \ allergens \ used}$